
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Participants at the Regional Focus Group Meeting 
held in Gaborone, Botswana, on 9 November 2001. 

 
 
 

ATTENDANCE LIST 
 

 
 
Name    Organisation  Address  Phone/Fax  E-mail 
 
 
Potso Piet   Morupule Colliery  P/Bag 35 Palapye 420281  ppiet @debswana.bw 
 
Haile Mphusu  Orapa Mine   P/Bag 01 Orapa 272125  hmphusu@debswana.bw 
 
Albert Milton   Orapa Mine    P/Bag 1 Orapa    amilton@Debswana.bw 
 
Ewetse Mathaba  Orapa Mine   P/Bag 1 Orapa    emathaba@debswana.bw 
 
Bonny Matshediso  University of Botswana P/Bag 0061 Gabs            matshediso@mopipi.ub.bw 
  

 

SOUTHERN AFRICA 



Itumeleng Moipisi  Orapa Mine   P/Bag 1 Orapa 272329  imoipisi@debswana.bw 
 
Terry Sheppard  Botswana Ash  P/Bag Sow7 Stown 613210/613213 terrences@botash.bw 
 
Derek Cochrane  Botswana Ash  P/Bag Sow7 Stown 613210/613211 dcochrane@botash.bw 
 
Iain Guille   Botswana Ash  P/Bag Sow7 Stown 613210  irg@botash.bw 
 
C M Tangane   Morupule Colliery  P/Bag 35 Morupule 420281/420643 ctangane@debswana.bw 
 
Ruud Jansen   IUCN    P/Bag 00300 Gaborone 371584    iucn@iucnbot.bw 
 
Susan Dambe  MMEWA   P/Bag 0018 Gaborone   smatlolela@gov.bw 
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Name    Organisation  Address  Phone/Fax  E-mail 
 
Charles Charles   Dept of Mines  P/Bag 0049 Gabs 352142/352141 ccharles@gov. bw 
 
Alpha M Tshwenyego Dept. of Mines  P/Bag 0081 F/Town 206280/206004 mmesftown@info.bw 
 
Felix Monggae  KCS    Box 859 Gaborone 374557/314259 kcsceo@botsnet.bw 
 
Jeremy Taylor  Jwaneng Mine  P/Bag 02 Jwaneng 384394  jtaylor@debswana.bw 
 
Fred Jansen   Debswana HO  Box 329 Gaborone 351131  fjansen@debswana.bw 
 
Mmapula Keaikitse  Debswana HO  Box 329 Gaborone  351131  mkeaikitse@debswana.bw 
 



Johnny De Mesquita Jwaneng Mine  P/Bag 02 Jwaneng 384501         jdemesquita@debswana.bw 
 
Baagi Donald Lebotse BMWU Jwaneng Mine P/Bag 2 Jwaneng 384589  bdlebotse@debswana.bw 
 
Topo L Autlwetse  BMWU   Box 541 Jwaneng 380883  mineworkers@mega.bw 
 
Tsetsele Fantan  Debswana HO  Box 329 Gaborone 351131  tcfantan@debswana.bw 
 
Sebetlela Sebetlela  Jwaneng Mine  P/Bag 02 Jwaneng 384220  ssebetlela@debswana.bw 
 
Lentswe Monare  MMEWA   P/Bag 0018 Gabs    lmonare@gov.bw 
 
Dr J Penhall   BCL Mining         jpenhall@bcl.bw 
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Name    Organisation  Address  Phone/Fax  E-mail 
 
Dr Chris Venter  TNMC    Box 1272 F/Town 210701  cpv@tati.info.bw 
 
Montwedi Mphathi  BCL Mine   Box 3 S/Phikwe 801211/814441 mmphathi@bcl.bw 
 
Thuso C Dikgaka  Tati Nickel   Box 1272 F/town 210701/216215 tcdikgaka@tati.info.bw 
 
Chris Fredericks  Tati Nickel   Box 1272  F/town 210701/216215 crf@tati.info.bw 
 
Lefeletse Ketlaaleka BOCCIM   Box 432 Gabs 353459/373142 boccim@info.bw 
 
 
  


